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BIJLAGE

BESCHERMWAARDIGE BOMEN

Bijlagen

1 van 1

afdeling Ruimte

getekend:

bsp-code:

formaat:

schaal:

tel. nr:

tek. nr:

model:                        

                                              

                       14013

GD

                                                                                             
Postadres

Postbus 90155

5000 LH Tilburg

                                                                          

datum:

bestandsnaam:

projectwise-nr:

19 maart 2018

V
is
se
ri
j
st
ra
at

4A

13

2

8A 6A

9

7 5

1

3

1A
 t/

m
 1

D

Pat
er v

an d
en E
lsen

plei
n

62
63

64

65

13 11 9 7 5

61

10

58
59

60

11

56
57

Pat
er v

an d
en E
lsen

plei
n

14
13

12

53
54

55

17
16

15

48

18

19

46

46
47

50

105

51
52

10A12A14A

17 15

13
11

17
15

18 16

19A

19

23
21

19

22
20

24

21

26
28

31
29

27
25

33

Bra
sem

stra
at

30

41
39

37

36
34

32

48
49

35

45
43

38

6
4

2

42
43

44

12

10
8

11

13

39

40

15

3

Landbouw
straat

2A

5
7

9

P
ater van den E

lsenplein

1

t/m
35

38
37

36

20

18

16

33
B t/m

34
B

33
35

B
34

A

14

41

35

41
39

37

44

38
40

42

47

V
incent van den H

euvelstraat

43

45

22
21

20

45Pat
er v

an d
en E
lsen

plei
n

24
23

41

51
49

48
46

27
26

25

Pa
ter 

van
 de

n E
lse

npl
ein

47
45

43

31
30

29

32

2854
52

50

46
48

44
2

4
6

Tuinbouw
straat

10
8

1

12

On
tgin

nin
gst
raa
t


